

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Criminal Petition No:2378 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	29.04.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner submits that both parties have compromised. He intends to file a memo to that effect. In view of the said reason, list the matter after "Summer Vacation, 2026". <u>SRK,J</u> Ksj	